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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ  2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 16 27 1

КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ V5  2 V5 V5  4 V5 0.667 12 26 2

БЫЗОВ Александр СВЕ  4 V5 V5 V5  4  3 0.500 8 26 5

НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ  1  1  0 V5  3  0 0.167 -19 10 6

ПРОСВИРИН Иван СВЕ  0  0  1  4  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7

ЛОМОНОСОВ Егор СВЕ  0 V5 V5 V5 V5  1 0.667 0 21 4

ЛОГВИНОВ Иван СВЕ  1  1 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.667 5 22 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОСКОВ Иван СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 15 25 1

КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ  4  1 V5  3 V5 0.400 -1 18 4

АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  2 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 13 22 2

СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ  2  3  1  3  3 0.000 -13 12 6

ОВЧИННИКОВ Максим СВЕ  1 V5  0 V5 V5 0.600 -1 16 3

МАЛАНЬИН Иван  1  1  2 V5  1 0.200 -13 10 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАФИКОВ Айнур БАШ V5  1 V5 V5 V5  4 0.667 10 25 3

ШИЛКОВ Александр СВЕ  0  4 V5  1 V5  1 0.333 -11 16 5

ЮРОВ Андрей СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  1 0.833 9 26 2

ПАНЬКОВ Георгий СВЕ  0  4  2  0  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7

АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ  3 V5  2 V5 V4  1 0.500 1 20 4

ГЛАДКИХ Максим СВЕ  2  3  3 V5  3  3 0.167 -7 19 6

ЧЕРЕВКО Евгений СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 20 30 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ  1 V5  1 V5 V5 0.600 -1 17 3

МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.800 13 21 2

ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ  2  0  0 V5  3 0.200 -10 10 5

МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 23 25 1

БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ  4  1  0  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6

ЗАУШИЦЫН Артем СВЕ  2  1 V5  0 V5 0.400 -6 13 4
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ранг фамилия и им субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МОСКАЛЕВ СВЕ 1.000 23 25 квалифицирован

2 ЧЕРЕВКО Ев СВЕ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

3 НОСКОВ Ива СВЕ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

4 СЕМЕНЮК СВЕ 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован

5 ЮРОВ Андре СВЕ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован

6 АИТКУЛОВ БАШ 0.800 13 22 квалифицирован

7 МАКСИМОВ БАШ 0.800 13 21 квалифицирован

8 КАПУСТИН СВЕ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован

9 РАФИКОВ А БАШ 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован

10 ЛОГВИНОВ СВЕ 0.667 5 22 квалифицирован

11 ЛОМОНОСО СВЕ 0.667 0 21 квалифицирован

12 КАРПОВ Вит СВЕ 0.600 -1 17 квалифицирован

13 ОВЧИННИК СВЕ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован

14 БЫЗОВ Алек СВЕ 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован

15 АЛЕКСЕЕВ СВЕ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован

16 КРЮКОВ Ил СВЕ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован

17 ЗАУШИЦЫН СВЕ 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован

18 ШИЛКОВ Ал СВЕ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован

19 ЖУКОВ Алек СВЕ 0.200 -10 10 квалифицирован

20 МАЛАНЬИН 0.200 -13 10 выбывший

21 ГЛАДКИХ М СВЕ 0.167 -7 19 выбывший

22 НОВОСЕЛО СВЕ 0.167 -19 10 выбывший

23 СМИРНОВ А СВЕ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший

24 БАННИКОВ СВЕ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

25 ПАНЬКОВ Ге СВЕ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

25 ПРОСВИРИН СВЕ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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